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 REILLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL                             

DAILY SCHEDULE 
2024-2025 

 

                                                    

 

 

 

 

  

4th & 5th GRADE 

8:00-10:35 Instruction 

10:35-10:52 Recess 

10:52-12:15 Instruction 

12:15-12:55 Lunch 

12:55-2:20 Instruction 

 

 

Wednesday Dismissal 1:05 PM 

TK 

Early Birds 8:00-11:53 

Late Owls 9:30-1:23 

Snack 10:55-11:25 

 
Wednesdays: Early Bird &Late 
Owls 8:00-11:53 
 

 

Wednesday Dismissal 11:53 

 

PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 

11/1/24 (Non-Student Day) 

11/4/24- 11/7/24   

& 3/3/25– 3/6/25 

 

TK 

8:00-11:35 

KINDERGARTEN 

8:00 – 12:20 PM 

GRADES 1 -5 

8:00 – 12:30 PM 

   RECESS                       LUNCH 

K 9:20-9:35                      TK 10:30-11:00 

1st/-3rd 9:45-10:00      K/ 1st/2nd 10:50-11:30 

4th/5th 10:00-10:40       3rd 11:30-12:10 

 

 

KINDERGARTEN 

8:00-9:55 Instruction 

9:55-10:15 Recess 

10:15-10:55 Instruction 

10:55-11:35 Lunch 

11:35-12:35 Instruction 

12:35-12:55 Recess  

12:55-2:10 Instruction 

Wednesday Dismissal 12:55 PM 

 

 

 

NON-SCHOOL DAYS 

Mon. Sept. 2 Labor Day  

Fri. Nov. 1 Parent Conferences  

Mon. Nov. 11 Veterans Day  

Mon. – Fri. Nov. 25-27 Fall Recess  

Fri. Dec. 20– Jan. 3 Winter Recess  

Mon. Jan. 20 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  

Fri. Feb. 14 Lincoln Day  

Mon. Feb. 17 Washington Day 

Mon. – Fri. April 7-11 Spring Recess  

Mon. May 26 Memorial Day 

MINIMUM DAYS 

Tues. Aug. 20 First Day of School  

Wed. Sept. 11 Back to School Night 

Mon.-Thurs Nov. 4-7 Parent/Teacher Conferences  

Mon.-Thurs March 3-6 Parent/Teacher Conferences  

Wed. March 26 Open House 

Thurs. June 5 Last Day of School 

3rd GRADE 

8:00-10:15 Instruction 

10:15-10:35 Recess 

10:35-11:35 Instruction 

11:35-12:15 Lunch 

12:15-1:05 Instruction 

1:05-1:25 Recess  

1:25-2:20 Instruction 

Wednesday Dismissal 1:05 PM 

BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT 

9/11/24 Minimum Day 

 

OPEN HOUSE – 3/26/25 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL – 6/5/25  

TK 8:00-11:35 

KINDERGARTEN 8:00 – 11:55 AM  

GRADES 1-5 8:00 – 12:05 PM 

  

 RECESS                          LUNCH 

K 9:20-9:35                     TK 10:20-10:50 

1st- 3rd 9:45-10:00      K/1st/2nd 10:55-11:25 

4th/5th 10:00-10:35     3rd 11:25-11:55 

 

 

 

 

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL-8/20/24 

 

TK/KINDERGARTEN 

 8:00-9:13 AM  

 

GRADES 1-5  

8:00 – 12:05 PM 

       RECESS                   LUNCH 

1st/2nd /3rd 9:45-10:00    1st/2nd 10:55-11:25 

4th/5th 10:00-10:35        3rd 11:25-11:55 

    

 

 

 

 

 

1st & 2nd GRADE 

8:00-10:15 Instruction 

10:15-10:35 Recess 

10:35-11:15 Instruction 

11:15-11:55 Lunch 

11:55-1:05 Instruction 

1:05-1:25 Recess 

1:25-2:20 Instruction 

Wednesday Dismissal 1:05 PM 

 

 

 


